
          May 1, 2021 
Voting Personal Appearance 

 

Date Name VUID BOX Out 

4/19/2021 CAMPOS, RUBEN  JR 1010144626 1 

4/19/2021 ELMORE, BARBARA 2129762584 1 

4/19/2021 FLOREZ, MARIA 1010155626 1 

4/19/2021 MARTINEZ, STACY 1188031375 1 

4/19/2021 ACOSTA,  ASHLEY 1182163231 2 

4/19/2021 BROOKSHIRE,  JACK W 1010160643 2 

4/19/2021 BROOKSHIRE, TREVA 2130725386 2 

4/19/2021 CARRASCO, GUADALUPE 1010155879 2 

4/19/2021 CHAVEZ, ABEL 1151137537 2 

4/19/2021 COBB, JOAN RENEE 1018076112 2 

4/19/2021 COLE, RICHARD  L 2130471367 2 

4/19/2021 DOMINGUEZ, CRISSY 1010135295 2 

4/19/2021 GUERRA, JULIA 1185727210 2 

4/19/2021 
HINOJOZ, ANTONIO BUENO  
JR 2133501333 2 

4/19/2021 JUAREZ, MICHAEL 1014156719 2 

4/19/2021 MARTINEZ, ARMANDO 1017173821 2 

4/19/2021 McCULLOCH, BRITTANY 1155014186 2 

4/19/2021 NATIVIDAD, NATHALIA 2134966744 2 

4/19/2021 NATIVIDAD, NYDIA 2000351595 2 

4/19/2021 RAMIREZ, ANTONIO 1175943675 2 

4/19/2021 RAMIREZ, VELMA 1013553186 2 

4/19/2021 SEALS, VENETTA 1020746764 2 

4/19/2021 SORENSON, SETH 1192353805 2 

4/19/2021 TERRAZAS, KRISTOPHER 1098216945 2 

4/19/2021 VARELA, ROSEMARY 1158699509 2 

4/19/2021 VIRAY, CARLO 1010244241 2 

4/19/2021 VIRAY, MARYROSE 1208914545 2 

4/19/2021 WINKLES, KENNETH  JR 1010119715 2 

4/19/2021 WINKLES, TERESA  1010119727 2 

4/19/2021 ZUBIATE, FLORMARIA 1010134539 2 

4/19/2021 ACEVEDO, JESSICA 2001594113 3 

4/19/2021 BIRCH, LINDSEY 1032194880 3 

4/19/2021 BROOKSHIRE, HALLEY 1014777557 3 O 

4/19/2021 BROOKSHIRE, VIRGINIA 1093361307 3 O 

4/19/2021 CARRASCO, ALBERTO 1189368947 3 

4/19/2021 CARRASCO, CRISELDA 1189368952 3 

4/19/2021 CHABARRIA, JACINTO 1010155965 3 
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4/19/2021 CHAVEZ, IMELDA 1207519800 3 

4/19/2021 CLARK, GARY 1010155983 3 

4/19/2021 CLARK, JUDY 1010162175 3 

4/19/2021 CONTRERAS, ELIA 1010152220 3 

4/19/2021 DAVIS, DAVID 1010110075 3 

4/19/2021 DAVIS, DONNA  1010110902 3 

4/19/2021 GOMEZ, DENISE 1145683788 3 

4/19/2021 GUERRERO, MELISSA 2000320766 3 

4/19/2021 HENSON, CHRISTOPHER 1006701483 3 

4/19/2021 HENSON, KATIE 1023027875 3 

4/19/2021 HILL, CRAIG  ALLAN 1010162666 3 

4/19/2021 HUNTER, CHARLES   1010153420 3 

4/19/2021 HUNTER, SHARON 1010153431 3 

4/19/2021 MADRID, BENJAMIN 1010118814 3 

4/19/2021 MADRID, DANIEL 2140967422 3 

4/19/2021 PRIETO, CYNTHIA 1018731722 3 

4/19/2021 RENSHAW, MARCIA 1010122013 3 

4/19/2021 RENSHAW, VIRGIL 1010153243 3 

4/19/2021 SMITH, THOMAS 1112187894 3 

4/19/2021 SMITH, WENDY 1115329009 3 

4/19/2021 SNELLENBERGER, ADELA 1010148766 3 

4/19/2021 VARELA, STEPHANIE 2128477696 3 

4/19/2021 WEISER, ORALIO 2166057205 3 

4/19/2021 ZAMARRIPA, ALEXANDREA 1058138440 3 

4/19/2021 ZAMARRIPA, CODY 1210064498 3 

4/19/2021 ADAME, ERIKA 1015882576 7 

4/19/2021 ALONZO, SENAIDA 1010143274 7 

4/19/2021 ALVAREZ, ALVA  1010439881 7 

4/19/2021 ALVAREZ, CHRISTIAN 1205440032 7 

4/19/2021 BRADFIELD, DEVAN 2160045415 7 

4/19/2021 BRADFIELD, KYLER 2143862947 7 

4/19/2021 BRADFIELD, PAUL 2108442323 7 

4/19/2021 CARD, WILLIAM  JR 1010145982 7 

4/19/2021 CORRALES, ERMELINDA 1013806263 7 

4/19/2021 DOMINQUEZ, DELMA 1018376823 7 

4/19/2021 ENMON, DANNY 1011969146 7 

4/19/2021 ESCAMILLA,  SIDNEY 1055830011 7 

4/19/2021 FOSTER, ALEXIS 1057770387 7 

4/19/2021 JACO, BRENT 1033345869 7 



          May 1, 2021 
Voting Personal Appearance 

 

4/19/2021 JACO, MARIA 1016927651 7 

4/19/2021 JAROCKI,  HOLLY 1211991311 7 

4/19/2021 KNUDSEN, CHARLES 1129993867 7 

4/19/2021 MITCHELL, ALICIA 1012775176 7 

4/19/2021 OLSON, CHAD 1205701214 7 

4/19/2021 OLSON, SARAH  1217685097 7 

4/19/2021 ORONA, NIKKO 1218631255 7 

4/19/2021 PATTERSON,  JERRY 1010152462 7 

4/19/2021 PATTERSON, REBECCA 1010126864 7 

4/19/2021 RAMIREZ, EDUARDO 1069518689 7 

4/19/2021 RAYOS, RENE 1010139227 7 

4/19/2021 RAYOS, ZACHARY 1197759111 7 

4/19/2021 SALDANA, MONICA 1093142454 7 

4/19/2021 TARIN, RACHEL 1010121471 7 

4/19/2021 TARIN, VICTORINO 1010120778 7 

4/19/2021 TRUJILLO, ANTONIO 1014336246 7 

4/19/2021 TRUJILLO, VALERIE 1153726061 7 

4/19/2021 VALERIANO, CRYSTAL 1010144822 7 

4/19/2021 VALERIANO, SAUL 1010125598 7 

4/19/2021 WEINACHT,  JOHN 1010121629 7 

4/19/2021 CAMACHO, STEPHANIE 1012282146 8 

4/19/2021 GARCIA, ALFRED 2164917170 8 

4/19/2021 JIMENEZ, MARIA G 1010130699 8 

4/19/2021 LARA, ELISA 1169045788 8 O 

4/19/2021 MUNIZ, MIRIAM 1015590367 8 

4/19/2021 NAGY, DAVID 1194463568 8 

4/19/2021 NAGY, KELLIE 1172644914 8 

4/19/2021 ORTEGA, FRANK 1186757689 8 

4/19/2021 AVARA, GENESSA 1187557053 10 

4/19/2021 BACA, VERONICA 1017595857 10 

4/19/2021 CANO, CRISELDA  1186867945 10 

4/19/2021 CANON, JACK LEE 1010114278 10 

4/19/2021 CANON, MARY ANN 1010114284 10 

4/19/2021 FOSTER,  JUDY 1010118281 10 

4/19/2021 FOSTER,  ROY LYNN 1010112710 10 

4/19/2021 FOSTER, CASSANDRA  M 1093184246 10 

4/19/2021 FOSTER, ROY LYNN  JR 1020133364 10 

4/19/2021 GALINDO, LUIS 1010162771 10 

4/19/2021 GALINDO, SANDRA 1010115518 10 



          May 1, 2021 
Voting Personal Appearance 

 

4/19/2021 GARCIA, CATHERINE 1179554869 10 

4/19/2021 HERNANDEZ, PRISCILLA 1097774756 10 O 

4/19/2021 HINOJOS, AUDRA 1092848884 10 

4/19/2021 LEONARD, STACEY 1015422059 10 

4/19/2021 LEVARIO, CONSEPSION 1010116899 10 

4/19/2021 LOPEZ, AURELIO 1193458953 10 

4/19/2021 LUJAN, ANATALIA 1149313039 10 

4/19/2021 MADRID, IVAN  1010136441 10 

4/19/2021 MARTINEZ, ABEL 2130733789 10 

4/19/2021 MORA,  BENNY LEVARIO SR 1023413924 10 

4/19/2021 REDDEN, AMBER 2132207582 10 

4/19/2021 REDDEN, ROBERT 2132591640 10 

4/19/2021 RUBIO, MANUEL 2124971927 10 O 

4/19/2021 SALCIDO, JOHN 1010110023 10 

4/19/2021 SALGADO, RAQUEL 2124165254 10 

4/19/2021 SILVA, JESUS 2120130935 10 

4/19/2021 ZAMARRIPA, CARLOS 1155341163 10 

4/19/2021 ZAMARRIPA, CASSIE 1021343738 10 

4/19/2021 CHAVEZ, LUCAS 1158718148 11 

4/19/2021 DOMINGUEZ, DELIA 1010119864 11 

4/19/2021 GONZALES, JESUS 1010121896 11 

4/19/2021 LARA, TIMOTEO 1010130917 11 

4/19/2021 MARTINEZ, CLARA 1148201536 11 

4/19/2021 ORONA, RACHEL 1010141872 11 

4/19/2021 ORTIZ, AARON 2162944052 11 

4/19/2021 ORTIZ, LISSETTE 2157899387 11 

4/19/2021 ORTIZ, SANTIAGO 1010118494 11 

4/19/2021 RAMIREZ, ROBERTO 1010136456 11 

4/19/2021 URIAS, ARMANDO 1013181135 11 

4/19/2021 URIAS, DELIA 1013181220 11 

4/19/2021 BARRENO, EUGENIA 1010151839 12 

4/19/2021 BOX, GAIL 1010150508 12 

4/19/2021 BOX, HUGH 1010150512 12 

4/19/2021 EVANS, JUSTIN 1204188244 12 

4/19/2021 EVANS, LORI  1092154460 12 

4/19/2021 HARRISON, RODDY 1010119069 12 O 

4/19/2021 KNOX,  CAROLYN L. 1171042243 12 

4/19/2021 LOPEZ, OLGA 1010114733 12 

4/19/2021 MARQUEZ, MARY 2164566926 12 



          May 1, 2021 
Voting Personal Appearance 

 

4/19/2021 MARTINEZ, YISA 1010123252 12 

4/19/2021 MENDOZA, MARTINA 1053035626 12 O 

4/19/2021 RAMIREZ, MARYLOU 1010125790 12 

4/19/2021 RILEY, DEBBIE 1010111337 12 

4/19/2021 RILEY, KELSEY 1014336493 12 

4/19/2021 SHAW,  TRACY 1010122195 12 

4/19/2021 TELLEZ,  OLGA 1010122202 12 

4/19/2021 THOMAS, BEVERLY 1010156455 12 

4/19/2021 THOMAS, JAMES  H  JR 1010156438 12 

4/19/2021 TOLLETT, JACQUELINE 1010119082 12 

4/19/2021 TOLLETT, JOSEPH 1010119095 12 

4/19/2021 VASQUEZ, ELENA 1054865877 12 

4/20/2021 ARMSTRONG, URBANA 1010117050 2 

4/20/2021 ARREGUY, MARTIN 1040464362 2 

4/20/2021 BARRERA, ANDREW 1010128650 2 

4/20/2021 CASTANEDA, BRITTANY 1026115740 2 

4/20/2021 FLOREZ, DIANNE 1010154490 2 

4/20/2021 GALVAN, ISABEL 1161475431 2 

4/20/2021 JUAREZ, KIMBERLY 1012421711 2 

4/20/2021 LOPEZ, EMILY 1014159949 2 

4/20/2021 MARTINEZ, ANDRES  JR 1010154224 2 

4/20/2021 MARTINEZ, HORTENCIA 1010811433 2 

4/20/2021 SHELTON, SOPHIA 2161032581 2 

4/20/2021 TERRY, FRANCITIA 1010132849 2 

4/20/2021 VALENCIA, JOSEPH 1022900109 2 

4/20/2021 CALZADA-HERNANDEZ, SARA 1041231945 3 

4/20/2021 CONTRERAS, SAM 1014452846 3 

4/20/2021 DARPOLAR, KOKO 2151964399 3 

4/20/2021 GRAHAM, RANDY 1010115161 3 

4/20/2021 HERRERA, RICARDO 1010117803 3 

4/20/2021 KEESE, CHARLES J III 1142761344 3 

4/20/2021 KINGTON, AMANDA 1170083601 3 

4/20/2021 McANALLY, PAMELA 1157183040 3 

4/20/2021 MOORE, LOUISE 1010116071 3 

4/20/2021 NORTH, FRANK 1010113414 3 

4/20/2021 PREWIT, ROBIN 1010118996 3 

4/20/2021 RAMIREZ, HECTOR 1147465176 3 

4/20/2021 RAYOS, JASMINE 1166499263 3 

4/20/2021 TARANGO, MARTHA 1010119053 3 
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4/20/2021 VILLARREAL, DANNY  JR 2002983995 3 

4/20/2021 ALVARADO, ALINA 2125023594 7 

4/20/2021 BROOKSHIRE, CLARA  J 1010156897 7 

4/20/2021 BROOKSHIRE, WELDON 1010156907 7 

4/20/2021 CAMPOS, MONICA 1010742903 7 

4/20/2021 ESPINO, ROBERT 2179133276 7 

4/20/2021 FOWLER, LYNN 1010149679 7 

4/20/2021 FOWLKES, CAROL 1010156354 7 

4/20/2021 MARTINEZ, IRENE 1058970640 7 

4/20/2021 MATT, KAREN 1016845476 7 

4/20/2021 MILLER, JAMES 1010118983 7 

4/20/2021 MITCHELL, KEVIN 1012775182 7 

4/20/2021 PORTILLO, DANIEL 1010133360 7 

4/20/2021 PORTILLO, VERNA  L 1010133356 7 

4/20/2021 RODRIGUEZ, DIANA 1010130392 7 

4/20/2021 STEPHENS, HELEN 2140431450 7 

4/20/2021 STEPHENS, ROBERT 1010155036 7 

4/20/2021 VILLARREAL, REBECCA 1168212802 7 

4/20/2021 CARRASCO, HECTOR 1202906452 8 

4/20/2021 HOLDER, TERRY 1191952035 8 O 

4/20/2021 ALVAREZ, MARIBEL 1010133510 10 

4/20/2021 ALVAREZ, ORLANDO 1010155309 10 

4/20/2021 FORTIN, DAVID J 2165093242 10 O 

4/20/2021 JOHNSON, ELLA 1010118619 10 

4/20/2021 MATTA, ROQUE 1010123954 10 

4/20/2021 MILLAN, JULIAN 1010150130 10 

4/20/2021 MILLAN, KRISTIAN 1175524426 10 

4/20/2021 MILLAN, REBECCA 1010150148 10 

4/20/2021 MOLINAR, LACRISHA 1010142419 10 

4/20/2021 MONTANO, LIZA  1026831845 10 

4/20/2021 OROSCO, JULIO 1058503130 10 

4/20/2021 ROMO, ALMA 1010134462 10 

4/20/2021 STICKELS, JOHN 1010157935 10 

4/20/2021 ALVARADO, ROJELIO 1010114245 11 

4/20/2021 CASTILLO, TRACI 2147346603 12 

4/20/2021 GARCIA, ADRIAN 1163246742 12 

4/20/2021 GARCIA, RAMIRO 1010137181 12 

4/20/2021 HERNANDEZ, CATERINO 1010135426 12 

4/20/2021 MACIAS, KARINA 2000189957 12 O 
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4/20/2021 MARQUEZ, ADRIAN 1030768605 12 

4/20/2021 MARQUEZ, DELMA 1013548826 12 

4/20/2021 PALOMINO, ELSA 1010154564 12 

4/20/2021 PALOMINO, MONICA 1158586561 12 

4/20/2021 PANDO, ELSA 1010129398 12 

4/20/2021 PAZ, ALFREDO 1010117370 12 

4/20/2021 POGUE, ISELA 1172076333 12 

4/20/2021 RILEY, JIMMY 1010111344 12 

4/20/2021 SHAW-LAUNIUS, KERI 1176280224 12 

4/20/2021 TURN, CARA 1039702275 12 

4/20/2021 VILLARREAL, JANETTE 1010142461 12 

4/20/2021 VILLARREAL, LEIANDRO 1035742234 12 

4/21/2021 ACOSTA, ERASMO 1010135305 2 

4/21/2021 ARREGUY, LUZ 1010121376 2 

4/21/2021 COODY, MYRTLE 1010135092 2 

4/21/2021 DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL 1010134055 2 

4/21/2021 DOMINGUEZ, LILLY 1010134119 2 

4/21/2021 FLOREZ, RUBEN 1010134283 2 

4/21/2021 GORDON, HATTIE 1010585950 2 

4/21/2021 MADRID, ANNA 1014464696 2 

4/21/2021 MARQUEZ, DANIEL 1010116731 2 

4/21/2021 MARQUEZ, MARIA 1010116712 2 

4/21/2021 RAYOS, AZLAIAH 2145561752 2 

4/21/2021 SEALS, FRANK 1019958420 2 

4/21/2021 VALDEZ, OLGA 1010120352 2 

4/21/2021 BOX, RONALD 1010154269 3 

4/21/2021 CONTRERAS, ANNA 1010132232 3 

4/21/2021 JENKINS, GWENDOLYN 1011660959 3 

4/21/2021 JOHNSON, SCOTT 1010116875 3 

4/21/2021 LUJAN, IRENE 1010117680 3 

4/21/2021 MATA, JERRY 1011639493 3 

4/21/2021 MENDENHALL, DONALD 2134011550 3 

4/21/2021 NAVARETTE, MARIA 1010113240 3 

4/21/2021 NEWMAN, BLAIN 1172574050 3 

4/21/2021 OSBORN, BESSIE 1010111274 3 

4/21/2021 PHAROAH, BEVERLY 1010112279 3 

4/21/2021 PHAROAH, MICHAEL 1010112280 3 

4/21/2021 FIELDS, CYNTHIA 1151904213 7 

4/21/2021 MASON, SOCORRO 1010128110 7 
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4/21/2021 ORTIZ, CONNIE 1158671525 7 

4/21/2021 ORTIZ, FELIX 1010124046 7 

4/21/2021 RILEY, KATHERINE 2177484517 7 

4/21/2021 SALCIDO, PEGGY 1010113147 7 

4/21/2021 SALDANA, JOSE 1176922489 7 

4/21/2021 CASTRO, VERONICA 1023683042 8 

4/21/2021 SARRAGAN, CINDY 1092782753 8 

4/21/2021 CANON, JOHN 1014043018 10 

4/21/2021 FUENTES, BRIAN 1013770675 10 

4/21/2021 FUENTES, JOMYRA 1020417029 10 

4/21/2021 JAQUEZ, CONSUELO 1010153682 10 

4/21/2021 JAQUEZ, GREGORIA 1010153695 10 

4/21/2021 LARA, JESUS 1010117327 10 

4/21/2021 NATIVIDAD, ALVARADO 1010131287 10 

4/21/2021 NATIVIDAD, GENEVA 1010130870 10 

4/21/2021 PORRAS, DEPHANIE 1092857202 10 

4/21/2021 RODRIQUEZ, DANIEL 1145510215 10 

4/21/2021 ACOSTA, LUIS 1010127185 11 

4/21/2021 BACA, MICHAEL 1177292740 11 

4/21/2021 McKINNEY, ANA LISA 1178694458 11 O 

4/21/2021 McKINNEY, CLAY  R 1011036717 11 

4/21/2021 MUNOZ, JAZMINE 1060456215 11 

4/21/2021 NICHOLS, ALICIA 1010153150 11 

4/21/2021 NICHOLS, CARLOS 1010153145 11 

4/21/2021 VILLALOBOS, FELIPE 1010148375 11 

4/21/2021 VILLALOBOS, SIMONA 1010148368 11 

4/21/2021 ABILA, SYLVIA 1010115797 12 

4/21/2021 CHAVES, ELISA 1010118559 12 

4/21/2021 GATTI, CARL J III 2179182419 12 O 

4/21/2021 MILLAN, DORINDA 1010162479 12 

4/21/2021 MILLAN, JERRY 1010130652 12 

4/21/2021 PREWIT, JANET 1010147703 12 

4/22/2021 CARRASCO, PABLO 1010113238 1 

4/22/2021 MUNIZ, SALVADOR 1010149260 1 

4/22/2021 PORRAS, ISAIAH 1154792331 1 

4/22/2021 ABILA, FRANK 1010126510 2 

4/22/2021 ABILA, SULEMA 1010126523 2 

4/22/2021 BARRERA, PEDRO 1010148415 2 

4/22/2021 BARRERA, ROSA 1010148404 2 
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4/22/2021 BRICENO, NORA 1010149928 2 

4/22/2021 DOMINGUEZ, LUCIA 1010156144 2 

4/22/2021 DOMINGUEZ, ROCKY 1014168209 2 

4/22/2021 GAMBOA, ANASTACIO 1010153184 2 

4/22/2021 GONZALES, ANTONIO 1168023309 2 

4/22/2021 GRANADO, ARTHUR 1011597145 2 

4/22/2021 JUAREZ, NYDA 1010159689 2 

4/22/2021 LOPEZ, JASON 1018716386 2 

4/22/2021 NATIVIDAD, ANDREA 1010157216 2 

4/22/2021 ODEN, PATRICIA 1010121906 2 

4/22/2021 OHARA, DENNY 1055654586 2 

4/22/2021 OHARA, SHELLY 1219834827 2 

4/22/2021 RODRIGUEZ, RICHARD 2145817753 2 

4/22/2021 SERRANO, LEE 1010161334 2 

4/22/2021 SERRANO, LILY 1010162201 2 

4/22/2021 TILLERY, DORIS 1010160037 2 

4/22/2021 VALENCIA, LUDIVINA 1010110243 2 

4/22/2021 BHARUCHA, AARON BOMI 2143741255 3 

4/22/2021 BHARUCHA, BOMI M 2143741422 3 

4/22/2021 BHARUCHA, NAJU BOMI 2146176523 3 

4/22/2021 BIPPES, CHERYL 1010162530 3 

4/22/2021 BIPPES, DONALD 1010109980 3 

4/22/2021 DARPOLAR, FATU 1014305630 3 

4/22/2021 FERNANDES, EMILY 1010112562 3 

4/22/2021 HILL, KAREN 1010128405 3 

4/22/2021 JOHNSON, PARKER 1206315873 3 

4/22/2021 JURADO, JAIME 1010142966 3 

4/22/2021 MINJAREZ, JESSICA 1020925327 3 

4/22/2021 NATIVIDAD, NICHOLAS 1175978652 3 

4/22/2021 PARENT, CAMILLA 1023439295 3 

4/22/2021 PARENT, JERRY 1010120709 3 

4/22/2021 PARENT, SUSAN 1010120713 3 

4/22/2021 RHOADS, TINA 1010112813 3 

4/22/2021 VASQUEZ, JESSIE 1010124290 3 

4/22/2021 VEJIL, DAVID 1010136384 3 

4/22/2021 VILLARREAL, JOEL 1010113229 3 

4/22/2021 ANCHONDO, SAMUEL 1013096920 7 

4/22/2021 ARMSTRONG, REGINA 1010155252 7 

4/22/2021 ARMSTRONG, WELDON S 1010155247 7 
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4/22/2021 BULLARD, JERRY 1004981061 7 

4/22/2021 COLE, BILLY RANDALL 1010122803 7 

4/22/2021 COLE, PAULA 1010122819 7 

4/22/2021 DAVIS, GUADALUPE 1015580422 7 

4/22/2021 HERNANDEZ, ROBIN 1093196940 7 

4/22/2021 MASON, JOHN M 1010118473 7 

4/22/2021 MEEK, BENJAMIN 1010157432 7 

4/22/2021 MILLER, TRUDI 1010136782 7 

4/22/2021 NUNEZ, JOSIE 1010123730 7 

4/22/2021 PEARCE, FRED 1010124288 7 

4/22/2021 PEARCE, MARSHA 1010127438 7 

4/22/2021 SALCIDO, CAROLINA 1010113650 7 

4/22/2021 SALCIDO, NATIVIDAD 1010149842 7 

4/22/2021 SULLIVAN, JUANITA 1010160426 7 

4/22/2021 CARDONA, ELIDA 1010135670 8 

4/22/2021 URIAS, MIRIAM 1160009245 8 

4/22/2021 WADE, PATRICIA 1010129754 8 O 

4/22/2021 BACA, OTELIA 1010148157 10 

4/22/2021 CAMPOS, FRANCES 1010152502 10 

4/22/2021 GOMEZ, JESUS 1031249543 10 

4/22/2021 JOHNSON, JIMMIE 1010113342 10 

4/22/2021 FIERRO, DULCES 1010111972 11 

4/22/2021 GABALDON, MARY 1010112185 11 

4/22/2021 GABALDON, ROBERTO 1010132330 11 

4/22/2021 GUERRERP, OSCAR 1010123418 11 

4/22/2021 DUTCHOVER, ANNA 1183491014 12 

4/22/2021 LAMB, JAMES 1010110099 12 

4/22/2021 LAND, ROBIN 1010118460 12 O 

4/22/2021 MACHUCA, HARLEY 2179138622 12 

4/22/2021 MATINEZ, CHRISTY 1020918910 12 

4/22/2021 MOLINAR, DELMA 1010151728 12 

4/22/2021 MORALES, PEDRO 1022900611 12 

4/22/2021 PALACIOS, LAURA 1202160382 12 

4/22/2021 RASBERRY, DANNY 1010156042 12 O 

4/22/2021 ROGERS, PATRICIA 1010160379 12 

4/22/2021 ROMAN, BLANCA 1010114798 12 

4/22/2021 SALAZAR, EMMALY 1179285659 12 

4/22/2021 TAYLOR, MYRA 1010122327 12 

4/22/2021 TAYLOR, STEPHEN K 1011799533 12 
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4/23/2021 CARRASCO, ANGELITA 1010149410 1 

4/23/2021 GRANADO, KRISTOPHER 1010143344 1 

4/23/2021 MARTINEZ, GEORGE 1020631169 1 

4/23/2021 MARTINEZ, MARCOS JOE 1188333045 1 

4/23/2021 YBARRA, MONCE 1010156090 1 

4/23/2021 YBARRA, ROBERT 1010156100 1 

4/23/2021 AYALA, MARTINA 1010133547 2 

4/23/2021 BAEZA, JESUS 1010149583 2 

4/23/2021 BAEZA, SOFIA 1010112809 2 

4/23/2021 BARRENO, JAYDEN 2169051878 2 

4/23/2021 BRICENO, REY 1010149916 2 

4/23/2021 CHABARRIA, BENITO 1010128609 2 

4/23/2021 CHABARRIA, REBECCA 1010147994 2 

4/23/2021 CONTRERAS, MONETTE 1010132808 2 

4/23/2021 GARCIA, TIMOTHY 1010140904 2 

4/23/2021 MARTINEZ, JENNICA 1168205690 2 

4/23/2021 MARTINEZ, OSCAR 1042382249 2 

4/23/2021 MENDOZA, MAGDALENA 1011562890 2 

4/23/2021 MEZA, CRISELDA 1010114025 2 

4/23/2021 MEZA, ENRIQUE 1010133179 2 

4/23/2021 MIRAMONTES, GERARDO 1004748668 2 

4/23/2021 ORONA, ARTHUR 1030745224 2 

4/23/2021 ORONA, CYNTHIA 1182423652 2 

4/23/2021 RODRIGUEZ, EDDIE 1010146617 2 

4/23/2021 VALENCIA, EVA 1010159486 2 

4/23/2021 ALVARADO, ROSALINA 1010119216 3 

4/23/2021 ARENIVAS, REBECCA 1184698377 3 

4/23/2021 BIRCH, JOEL 1024199783 3 

4/23/2021 BREITEN, CYNTHIA 1010122239 3 

4/23/2021 DIAZ, LORI 2143892994 3 

4/23/2021 ENMON, DANIEL 1214098755 3 

4/23/2021 FOWLKES, SHAWN 1010145074 3 

4/23/2021 GILBERT, ROBIN 1165700409 3 

4/23/2021 HENDRICKS, VELMA 1010113096 3 

4/23/2021 HENSON, CHRISTOPHER  II 2131580990 3 

4/23/2021 JACKSON, EVERETTE 2170957533 3 

4/23/2021 KEESE, MARIA  O 1010136724 3 

4/23/2021 MARTINEZ, IRMA 1010112455 3 

4/23/2021 MARTINEZ, RODOLFO 1010153522 3 
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4/23/2021 MATTA, JUANITA 1010123879 3 

4/23/2021 MATTA, LOUIS 1010128326 3 

4/23/2021 McANALLY, JAMES  S 1184535477 3 

4/23/2021 NAVARRETE, ARTHUR 1186631226 3 

4/23/2021 NAVARRETE, COURTNEY 1185868656 3 

4/23/2021 NORTH, JANICE 1010117963 3 

4/23/2021 NUNEZ, LAURA 1010134458 3 

4/23/2021 NUNEZ, NOE 1207938774 3 

4/23/2021 ORTEGA, JOSE JR 1014796438 3 

4/23/2021 PERKINS, STACIE 1026684208 3 

4/23/2021 RIVERA, MARIA  1010132369 3 

4/23/2021 WILSON, HATTIE  1010114369 3 

4/23/2021 ZUBELDIA, DEREK 1007293974 3 

4/23/2021 ZUBELDIA, SANDRA 1014525150 3 

4/23/2021 BAEZA, JOEL 1010110197 7 

4/23/2021 BITOLAS, CHRISTINA 1010148119 7 

4/23/2021 CANON, ZELMA 1010110047 7 

4/23/2021 CARRASCO, ANNA 1167167694 7 

4/23/2021 ESCAMILLA, JESSICA 1137158355 7 

4/23/2021 GARCIA, ARIEL 1193219258 7 

4/23/2021 LEYVA, CANDELARIA 1010120375 7 

4/23/2021 MARTINEZ, ROSEMARY 1010132812 7 

4/23/2021 PALACIOS, JUAN 1207819589 7 

4/23/2021 TARANGO, LISA 1030736415 7 

4/23/2021 CORRALES, PAUL 1010161157 8 

4/23/2021 LARA, JOSE  L 1010133228 8 O 

4/23/2021 LARA, LUCY 1010133216 8 O 

4/23/2021 MATTA-ENCISO, NORMA 1010110449 8 

4/23/2021 RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH 1015702555 8 

4/23/2021 SALINAS, RUBEN 1014298830 8 

4/23/2021 ARCHULETA, LAURA 1208820704 10 

4/23/2021 CASTENADA, ARLIN 1170420860 10 

4/23/2021 CHABARRIA, AMANDA 1143624367 10 

4/23/2021 CHABARRIA, LINDA 1010157076 10 

4/23/2021 CHABARRIA, ROBERTO 1010155954 10 

4/23/2021 DOMINGUEZ, IRENE 1010121535 10 

4/23/2021 FUENTEZ, CYNTHIA 1015174328 10 

4/23/2021 HERRERA, SAUL 1010158245 10 

4/23/2021 IREY, KRISTAN 2172426239 10 
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4/23/2021 LYLES, LYLE 1010162582 10 

4/23/2021 LYLES, ROWENA 1010162598 10 

4/23/2021 MADRID, MARIA 1013178719 10 

4/23/2021 MENDOZA, ERIC 1010373273 10 

4/23/2021 MENDOZA, KEENA 1207821199 10 

4/23/2021 NICHOLS, SAL R 1021930847 10 

4/23/2021 NUNEZ, JESUS 1010131874 10 

4/23/2021 NUNEZ, LINDA 1010116367 10 

4/23/2021 ORTIZ, BENNIE 1010132376 10 

4/23/2021 SALAZAR, CHRISTINA 1010121307 10 

4/23/2021 SOTO, CRISELDA 1010129253 10 

4/23/2021 URIAS, DIANDRA 1210442548 10 

4/23/2021 ABBAD, MARY 1010115436 11 

4/23/2021 BARRERA, ESTEBAN  JR 1010162480 11 

4/23/2021 ORNELAS, CANDELARIA 1010116823 11 

4/23/2021 SALCIDO, FELIX 1010149729 11 

4/23/2021 TAYLOR, RUSSEL 1160947605 11 

4/23/2021 URIAS, JAVIER 1010112687 11 

4/23/2021 BENITEZ, ROGER 1030771848 12 

4/23/2021 BROWNLEE, CORINA 1010123268 12 

4/23/2021 BROWNLEE, JAMES 1010115017 12 

4/23/2021 DIESHLER, PAUL 1010122565 12 

4/23/2021 DIESHLER, VICKY 1010122577 12 

4/23/2021 ELLIOTT, JOHN 1057774673 12 

4/23/2021 FLORES, DAVID 1010112897 12 

4/23/2021 FLORES, SULEMA 1011823374 12 

4/23/2021 FUENTES,  JUDY 1187255063 12 

4/23/2021 GONZALES, REBECCA 1010118846 12 

4/23/2021 GONZALES, RODOLFO 1010123661 12 

4/23/2021 HANNAH, ANDY 1010149992 12 

4/23/2021 JACKSON, MILDRED 1010118101 12 

4/23/2021 JACKSON, TOMMY 1010162678 12 

4/23/2021 LOPEZ, ANTHONY 1186628861 12 

4/23/2021 LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 1174901597 12 

4/23/2021 LOZANO, FREDDIE 1013548202 12 

4/23/2021 MARTINEZ, ELVIRA 1208912097 12 

4/23/2021 MORIN, FRANCISCO 1010131260 12 

4/23/2021 RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 2000192047 12 

4/23/2021 RODRIGUEZ, ANASTACIO 1010141146 12 
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4/23/2021 RODRIGUEZ, DIANNA 1010144309 12 

4/23/2021 SALGADO, KALYN 1015899423 12 

4/23/2021 YBARRA, ADALIS 2139349093 12 

4/26/2021 CRUZ, JUANITA 1013920766 1 

4/26/2021 GUZMAN, ARMANDO 1010159154 1 

4/26/2021 HERNANDEZ, JOHNNY 1171037251 1 

4/26/2021 HERRERA, LAMBERTO 1010155129 1 

4/26/2021 LUJAN, EMMA 1010150928 1 

4/26/2021 ORTEGA, ROJELIO 1158194674 1 

4/26/2021 TRAMMELL, BOBBY 1010159288 1 

4/26/2021 VASQUEZ, FRANK  JR 1010161347 1 

4/26/2021 WALDROP, FRANCES 1010141665 1 

4/26/2021 ARREDONDO, JAIME 1010110289 2 

4/26/2021 ARREDONDO, JUANITA 1010150078 2 

4/26/2021 CHAVEZ, NORMA 1010118313 2 

4/26/2021 CLEMENTS, MARY D 1010595484 2 

4/26/2021 CLEMENTS, RICHARD 1010602790 2 

4/26/2021 FLORES, IRENE 1093216298 2 

4/26/2021 GONZALES, KIMBERLY 1010120029 2 

4/26/2021 GRANADO, MELISSA 1010128077 2 

4/26/2021 JURADO, ALICIA 1010123724 2 

4/26/2021 LEOS, FELIPA 1129837306 2 

4/26/2021 LOZANO, ABEL 1010160689 2 

4/26/2021 LOZANO, ALVESA 1092918482 2 

4/26/2021 MACHUCA, BEATRIZ 1010146209 2 

4/26/2021 MADRID, ARMANDO  JR 1001557248 2 

4/26/2021 MATTA, EDUVIJES 1010160765 2 

4/26/2021 OGLESBY, KAREN 1010115709 2 

4/26/2021 OGLESBY, WILLIAM H 1010132056 2 

4/26/2021 ORAM, JOY R 2161575149 2 

4/26/2021 ORAM, WESTON 2155827591 2 

4/26/2021 SHELTON, SHERI 1012107009 2 

4/26/2021 SORENSEN, CHARLOTTIE 1189983398 2 

4/26/2021 VALDEZ, ELISA 2164221707 2 

4/26/2021 WALTERS, ANGELIC 2148151503 2 

4/26/2021 ACOSTA, MARY 1010143051 3 

4/26/2021 AGUILAR, GEORGINA 1149038564 3 

4/26/2021 ALVAREZ, ROJELIO 1010114395 3 

4/26/2021 ARMSTRONG, DEBRA 1010118949 3 
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4/26/2021 BAXTER, KAREN 1074688164 3 

4/26/2021 BENAVIDEZ, ELENA 1014960815 3 

4/26/2021 BONHAM, CARRIE 1187398186 3 

4/26/2021 COMPTON, AMY 2152897089 3 

4/26/2021 FLORES, DEBRA 1010110184 3 

4/26/2021 FLORES, SAUL 1010156331 3 

4/26/2021 GERBERT, GRADENE 1010116059 3 

4/26/2021 GERBERT, ROBERT 1010116016 3 

4/26/2021 GERON, NORA 1010112116 3 

4/26/2021 HENSON, CAITLIN 1211923596 3 

4/26/2021 HIDALGO, VANESSA 1010145233 3 

4/26/2021 LINDEMANN, JEFFREY 1010162684 3 

4/26/2021 LINDEMANN, JOANNA 1010131803 3 

4/26/2021 LUJAN, SUSAN 1010116997 3 

4/26/2021 MADRID, AIDEE 1010121849 3 

4/26/2021 MADRID, BENJAMIN 2137015180 3 

4/26/2021 MATA, FELIX 1010113422 3 

4/26/2021 McANALLY, NANCY 1010157007 3 

4/26/2021 MENDOZA, ESTER  1191741128 3 

4/26/2021 MENDOZA, SOCORRO 1010130274 3 

4/26/2021 MOLINA, ELFIDA 1010116207 3 

4/26/2021 MOLINA, RICARDO 1010135488 3 

4/26/2021 ONTIVEROS, OSCAR 1010161853 3 

4/26/2021 ORONA, FRANK 1010119649 3 

4/26/2021 ORONA, SALLY 1010144070 3 

4/26/2021 ORONA, SUSANA 1010119665 3 

4/26/2021 PASSMORE, SUSAN 2150158750 3 

4/26/2021 PHARAOH, RACHEL 1006771741 3 

4/26/2021 RAMIREZ, ANALLENCY 1184807155 3 

4/26/2021 RAMIREZ, JUAN 1185422496 3 

4/26/2021 SOTELO, JOE  JR 1165514362 3 

4/26/2021 SOTELO, NOEMI 1093569848 3 

4/26/2021 THOMAS, DEBRA 1010118516 3 

4/26/2021 THOMAS, JERROD 1155134135 3 

4/26/2021 THOMAS, JESSICA 1070577215 3 

4/26/2021 ZUNIGA, CIJIFREDO 1014503899 3 

4/26/2021 SHIFFLETT, KAY 1010312568 6 O 

4/26/2021 BASQUETTE, BRENDA 1006221856 7 

4/26/2021 CASILLAS, KODII 2000469781 7 



          May 1, 2021 
Voting Personal Appearance 

 

4/26/2021 ELLIOTT, ANGELA 1010119244 7 

4/26/2021 ELLIOTT, JOHN 1010150614 7 

4/26/2021 GRAHAM, CATHERINE 1026684220 7 

4/26/2021 GRAHAM, JERRY T 1020590541 7 

4/26/2021 GUERRA, RAMIRO 1010110372 7 

4/26/2021 HEGAR, BRENDA 1010111804 7 

4/26/2021 HERRERA, BEATRICE 1010147816 7 

4/26/2021 KNUDSEN, SANDY 1208269629 7 

4/26/2021 MITCHELL, RUTH 2159873620 7 

4/26/2021 ORTIZ, RACHEL 1010124051 7 

4/26/2021 PRICE, KIERSTEN 1199847359 7 

4/26/2021 PRICE, LYNN 1000007259 7 

4/26/2021 RAYBURN, HARLAN 1014523851 7 

4/26/2021 SALDANA, CONRADO 1093051208 7 

4/26/2021 SIKES, BETSY 1022901051 7 

4/26/2021 TAYLOR, MARY 1010160806 7 

4/26/2021 TAYLOR, RANDELL 1010160810 7 

4/26/2021 VALENZUELA, ANGELICA 1010133568 7 

4/26/2021 VALENZUELA, KENZIE 2170597350 7 

4/26/2021 VALENZUELA, STEPHEN 1010137049 7 

4/26/2021 WHITAKER, MARIA 2148790359 7 

4/26/2021 CARDONA, LESLIE 1155286438 8 

4/26/2021 CHAVEZ, DOROTHY 1010115502 8 

4/26/2021 DANIELS, AMANDA 1187240740 8 

4/26/2021 FERNANDES, ED 1010110579 8 O 

4/26/2021 FERNANDES, LISA 1010133053 8 O 

4/26/2021 GRANADO, MODESTA 1010120093 8 

4/26/2021 GRANADO, REBECCA 1010160921 8 

4/26/2021 ALVAREZ, MYSELA 1181472671 10 

4/26/2021 HERNANDEZ, JOSE 1010114561 10 

4/26/2021 IVY, JAMES 1010113326 10 

4/26/2021 IVY, JIMMIE 1010113335 10 

4/26/2021 LEONARD, JIMMY 1010128451 10 

4/26/2021 MENDOZA, PEDRO 1010111889 10 

4/26/2021 RODRIGUEZ, EVA 1010125871 10 

4/26/2021 SALCIDO, ROSA 1010119373 10 

4/26/2021 VARELA, DIANE 1010124972 10 O 

4/26/2021 ARMENDARIZ, RAMON 1010139034 11 

4/26/2021 BARRERA, IRMA 1039734272 11 
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4/26/2021 CHAVEZ, ANNABELLE 1010138042 11 

4/26/2021 CHAVEZ, ROXANN 1004752112 11 

4/26/2021 HERNANDEZ, BERTHA 1010110291 11 

4/26/2021 LOPEZ, ADELAIDA 1010116295 11 

4/26/2021 LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 1014509190 11 

4/26/2021 MATTA, JUANITA  E 1010111371 11 

4/26/2021 McKINNEY, BRENDA 1010123129 11 O 

4/26/2021 PRIETO, ANITA 1010149021 11 

4/26/2021 RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA 1010125774 11 

4/26/2021 ANCHONDO, ARIEL 2170981571 12 

4/26/2021 BRIONES, PABLO 1010121746 12 

4/26/2021 BRISBIN, PHYLLIS 1010126413 12 O 

4/26/2021 CARRASCO, PEGGY 1010123155 12 

4/26/2021 CARRASCO, TONY 1010125726 12 

4/26/2021 CARREON, JESSICA 1013119199 12 

4/26/2021 CARRERA, AMYGAIL 2132470373 12 

4/26/2021 CARRERA, ARMANDO 1138904685 12 

4/26/2021 CONGER, JARRET 1010124067 12 

4/26/2021 CONGER, JENNIFER 1010123846 12 

4/26/2021 CONTRERAS, LORIE 1168666702 12 

4/26/2021 FLORES, MARIO 1010122111 12 

4/26/2021 FUENTEZ, LARRY 1019238428 12 

4/26/2021 GARCIA, PATRICIA 1218673185 12 

4/26/2021 GOMEZ, CRUZ R 1018716243 12 

4/26/2021 HOLT, LUKE 2152884436 12 

4/26/2021 LARA, CARLOS 1010112641 12 

4/26/2021 LARA, DEANA 1010123931 12 

4/26/2021 LONGORIA, LAURO 1010120188 12 O 

4/26/2021 LOPEZ, NANCY 2152858114 12 

4/26/2021 MILLER, HELEN 1010129367 12 

4/26/2021 MORTON, JOYCE 1010155223 12 

4/26/2021 NATIVIDAD, CELIA 1010149391 12 

4/26/2021 PREWIT, JOHN   JR 1010147719 12 

4/26/2021 RENTERIA, YSIDRO  JR 1021148357 12 O 

4/26/2021 REYES, JESSICA 1156169605 12 

4/26/2021 ROMAN, LUIS 1010157836 12 

4/26/2021 SALCIDO, ALEJANDRO B 1010110483 12 

4/26/2021 SALCIDO, ALEJANDRO B JR 2170780650 12 

4/26/2021 SANCHEZ, ELVIA 1010141339 12 
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4/26/2021 SPARKMAN, LARRY 1212056274 12 

4/26/2021 TAYLOR, LOUISE 1010112035 12 

4/26/2021 TEAL, LAURA 1010157988 12 

4/26/2021 VILLEGAS, DOMINGA 1010124469 12 

4/26/2021 WEIN, ALICE 1010154194 12 

4/26/2021 VALENCIA, ELENA 1010595030 13 O 

4/27/2021 CHAVEZ, LIZA 1023507098 1 

4/27/2021 CRAWFORD, DEANA 2123263802 1 

4/27/2021 CRAWFORD, LONNIE III 2123263763 1 

4/27/2021 CUNNINGHAM, DAVID 1180220657 1 

4/27/2021 GALINDO, ELLEN 1010126654 1 

4/27/2021 GALINDO, JESUS 1010131176 1 

4/27/2021 GARCIA, AIXA 2110138310 1 

4/27/2021 LOPEZ, MARY 1010137342 1 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, GEORGE 1010150391 1 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, YOLANDA 1010150239 1 

4/27/2021 RUBIO, CYNTHIA 1010140147 1 

4/27/2021 RUBIO, LINDA 1010118500 1 

4/27/2021 TRUJILLO, HEATHER 1038777809 1 

4/27/2021 TRUJILLO, TONY 1014337677 1 

4/27/2021 VILLESCAS, KATIE 1010154125 1 

4/27/2021 ABILA, AGAPITO 1010151498 2 

4/27/2021 ABILA, EVA 1010110081 2 

4/27/2021 ABILA, ROBERT 1010160966 2 

4/27/2021 ACOSTA, SUZY 1010157736 2 

4/27/2021 AVILA, BLANCA 1010114250 2 

4/27/2021 BARRENO, RACHEL 1010116230 2 

4/27/2021 BARRENO, RAQUEL 2000238798 2 

4/27/2021 BURCIAGA, JAIME 1220401772 2 

4/27/2021 CANON, JULIE 1020422766 2 

4/27/2021 COODY, JOE 1010135102 2 

4/27/2021 CORDERO, KRYSTYNA 1153093336 2 

4/27/2021 GALLEGO, BLANCA 1171431301 2 

4/27/2021 GUEBARA, CATHY 1021143977 2 

4/27/2021 GULIHUR, GARY 1001659772 2 

4/27/2021 GULIHUR, JUDITH 1001659786 2 

4/27/2021 HERNANDEZ, JACKIE 1010125301 2 

4/27/2021 LEGARDA, JOSE 1010161709 2 

4/27/2021 LUJAN, ASHLEY 1019238601 2 
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4/27/2021 MACHUCA, OSCAR 1010122729 2 

4/27/2021 MADRID, HIRAM 1181229287 2 

4/27/2021 MATTA, AGAPITA 1010150195 2 

4/27/2021 MATTA, CIPRIANO 1010150182 2 

4/27/2021 MENDOZA, HILDA 1010118635 2 

4/27/2021 MONTOYA, MARIA 1211714382 2 

4/27/2021 NATIVIDAD, GLORIA 1010144456 2 

4/27/2021 NATIVIDAD, RAMON 1010144345 2 

4/27/2021 RAYOS, IRMA 1010126770 2 

4/27/2021 REYES, DANIEL 1010161876 2 

4/27/2021 REYES, GLORIA 1010120306 2 

4/27/2021 RODRIGUEZ, CYNTHIA 2160343732 2 

4/27/2021 RUBIO, KIMBERLY 2131584088 2 

4/27/2021 SADLER, LATANYA 1047289439 2 

4/27/2021 SALGADO, LEROY 1195550647 2 

4/27/2021 TERRAZAS, JOHNNY 1010123117 2 

4/27/2021 TERRAZAS, LORENZA 1010157903 2 

4/27/2021 THORP, WILLIAM 1010129044 2 

4/27/2021 THORPE, RANDA 1010133318 2 

4/27/2021 VALENCIA, LOUIS 1010154085 2 

4/27/2021 VARELA, ANABERTA 1010113405 2 

4/27/2021 VARELA, JAKE 1171066834 2 

4/27/2021 YOW, DEAN F  III 1181971920 2 

4/27/2021 ABILA, BRITTANY 1214857895 3 

4/27/2021 ANCHONDO, DEANDRA 1015364210 3 

4/27/2021 ARCHULETA, LORENA 1010122315 3 

4/27/2021 BANG, JOO HO 1010162272 3 

4/27/2021 BANG, WON JOO 1010162286 3 

4/27/2021 BARRENO, ALICIA 1010122701 3 

4/27/2021 BENTON, EBONY 1151091592 3 

4/27/2021 BENTON, ELBERT 1177987564 3 

4/27/2021 BUSBY, LARRY 1010156656 3 

4/27/2021 BUSBY, SHANNON 1010122549 3 

4/27/2021 BYNUM, CAROLYN 1010153790 3 

4/27/2021 BYNUM, THOMAS 1142025076 3 

4/27/2021 CAPSHAW, JOAN 1010110166 3 

4/27/2021 CARASCO, MARY 1010154823 3 

4/27/2021 CARRASCO, MANUEL 1010111177 3 

4/27/2021 CARRASCO, OLIVIA 1010111196 3 
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4/27/2021 CARRASCO, RICARDO 1010150520 3 

4/27/2021 CARRASCO, SULEMA 1010115541 3 

4/27/2021 CHABARRIA, ROSA 1010119762 3 

4/27/2021 CHAVEZ, ISELA 1207519800 3 

4/27/2021 COLE, SARAI 1010146428 3 

4/27/2021 CRUM, JENNIFER 1014509220 3 

4/27/2021 CRUM, RICHARD 1024406196 3 

4/27/2021 DOMINGUEZ, BENJAMIN 1010153270 3 

4/27/2021 DOMINGUEZ, SYLVIA 1010153289 3 

4/27/2021 DURHAM, TUCKER 1203935196 3 

4/27/2021 DUTCHOVER, FRANCES 1015590749 3 

4/27/2021 ESTRELLO, LUZELVA 1010143940 3 

4/27/2021 EVARO, ANITA 1010127832 3 

4/27/2021 EVARO, CAMILO 1010124725 3 

4/27/2021 EVARO, RICKY 1010122857 3 

4/27/2021 FLORES, EDUARDO 2143978281 3 

4/27/2021 FLORES, SHANNA 1136762558 3 

4/27/2021 GARCIA, MONICA 1011890909 3 

4/27/2021 GARCIA, NOEMI 1015695323 3 

4/27/2021 GARCIA, PEDRO III 1010160555 3 

4/27/2021 GARCIA, SYLVIA 1010126271 3 

4/27/2021 GOMEZ, BREANNA 2000320784 3 

4/27/2021 GONZALES, GUADALUPE 1014337620 3 

4/27/2021 GORMAN, DEITRICK 1185656835 3 

4/27/2021 GRAHAM, LESLIE 1010116538 3 

4/27/2021 HERNANDEZ, CONCEPCION 1010136129 3 

4/27/2021 HERNANDEZ, RODOLFO 1040468727 3 

4/27/2021 HUNG, JEREMIAH 2169056405 3 

4/27/2021 HUNG, LEO 1010132655 3 

4/27/2021 HUNG, MINNIE 1150515344 3 

4/27/2021 HUNG, ZACHARIAH 2169057724 3 

4/27/2021 LOWRANCE, ALVIN 1146871976 3 

4/27/2021 LOWRANCE, JUNE 1146872005 3 

4/27/2021 MARQUEZ, AMELIA 1010112026 3 

4/27/2021 MARQUEZ, JACOB 1010149819 3 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, ALFREDO 1010116194 3 

4/27/2021 MENDOZA, JAIME 1010133886 3 

4/27/2021 MONTEMAYOR, ASUSENA 1162967068 3 

4/27/2021 MORALES, DANIEL 1010119886 3 
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4/27/2021 MORALES, GRACIELA 1010118155 3 

4/27/2021 MORSE, TERRI 1010120220 3 

4/27/2021 MUNOZ, ALONZO 1010143550 3 

4/27/2021 NANCE, MARY 2130121226 3 

4/27/2021 OMITOGUN, GRACE 1018809884 3 

4/27/2021 ORTEGA, ALESSANDRA 1216743301 3 

4/27/2021 POLANCO, FLORENCE 1010128958 3 

4/27/2021 PORRAS, JACQUELINE 1185877196 3 

4/27/2021 QUINTANA, SALOMON 1010257905 3 

4/27/2021 QUINTANA, SYLVIA 1010121463 3 

4/27/2021 RAMIREZ, ANTHONY 1208740325 3 

4/27/2021 RAMIREZ, HEATHER 1184456566 3 

4/27/2021 REDE, GUADALUPE 1010113110 3 

4/27/2021 REDE, IMELDA 1010112995 3 

4/27/2021 REYNOLDS, LISA 1010114705 3 

4/27/2021 REYNOLDS, RANDALL 1010114714 3 

4/27/2021 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA 1018242413 3 

4/27/2021 SALGADO, ISAAC 1154575257 3 

4/27/2021 SALGADO, REBECCA 1199021403 3 

4/27/2021 SANTIESTEVAN, NORMA 1010160435 3 

4/27/2021 SIKUYAYENGA, KASALY 2126036736 3 

4/27/2021 SMITH, CYNTHIA 1151946204 3 

4/27/2021 URIAS, JOEL 1013555150 3 

4/27/2021 URIAS, JOEL   JR 2179138475 3 

4/27/2021 URIAS, KAYLA 1207291081 3 

4/27/2021 URIAS, SONIA 1010802480 3 

4/27/2021 WALKER, BRET 1034537922 3 

4/27/2021 WOOD, JONATHAN 1023436421 3 

4/27/2021 RAGLAND, BRANDON 1216135240 4 O 

4/27/2021 ACOSTA, DAVID 1010113666 7 

4/27/2021 ACOSTA, ESTHER 1010113678 7 

4/27/2021 BARRON, BELIA 2125023671 7 

4/27/2021 BEJARANO, VIRGINIA 1144955600 7 

4/27/2021 BULLARD, TERESA 1020649717 7 

4/27/2021 CARRASCO, ANITA 1010119743 7 

4/27/2021 CARRASCO, JESSICA 1013587358 7 

4/27/2021 CASILLAS, JOSHUA 1093379267 7 

4/27/2021 DIEHL, CINDY 1010159274 7 

4/27/2021 DUKE, COE L 1200066638 7 
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4/27/2021 DUKE, CYNTHIA 1010125289 7 

4/27/2021 DUKE, KEVIN 1010159098 7 

4/27/2021 FLINN, CHRISTIE 1034675202 7 

4/27/2021 FOSTER, CARLENE 1001577419 7 

4/27/2021 GARCIA, RAMONA 1010141228 7 

4/27/2021 GATEWOOD, VALERA 1010152103 7 

4/27/2021 GOMEZ, ALFRED 1015662341 7 

4/27/2021 GOMEZ, ARNULFO 1010134541 7 

4/27/2021 GOMEZ, ELIZABETH 1013133936 7 

4/27/2021 GOMEZ, MARIA 1015662394 7 

4/27/2021 GUERRA, GRACIELA 1010122358 7 

4/27/2021 HATHORN, BEVERLY 1010160346 7 

4/27/2021 HATHORN, DOUGLAS 1010160351 7 

4/27/2021 HERNANDEZ, DANIEL 1010112349 7 

4/27/2021 HINOJOS, ARMANDO 1010130929 7 

4/27/2021 HINOJOS, YOLANDA 1010130955 7 

4/27/2021 HOLT, ERIC 1029949878 7 

4/27/2021 HOLT, JEANNIE 1011686487 7 

4/27/2021 JAQUEZ, CYNTHIA 1022907153 7 

4/27/2021 JAQUEZ, JOSEPH 1026684161 7 

4/27/2021 KEY, HOLLY 1010122434 7 

4/27/2021 LUJAN, TONY 1010162335 7 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, GUADALUPE 1030753467 7 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, MICHELLE 1188543841 7 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, NANCY 1010112953 7 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, RAYMUNDO 1010160474 7 

4/27/2021 MENDOZA, MELISSA 1143989679 7 

4/27/2021 MENDOZA, SYLVIA 1010117475 7 

4/27/2021 MENDOZA, VALERIA 2158922372 7 

4/27/2021 MOON, NATHAN 1010117701 7 

4/27/2021 MOON, TAMMY 1010111022 7 

4/27/2021 MORRISON, GLORIA 1010134628 7 

4/27/2021 NATIVIDAD, ISRAEL 1015702059 7 

4/27/2021 NATIVIDAD, JANET 1010124495 7 

4/27/2021 ORONA, ASUZENA 1019238733 7 

4/27/2021 ORTIZ, JOSHUA 1157907588 7 

4/27/2021 PEREZ, LYSETTE 1203209686 7 

4/27/2021 PORRAS, ALMA 1157574628 7 

4/27/2021 RAMIREZ, NORMA 1010115283 7 
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4/27/2021 REDIGER, JOHN 1010122992 7 

4/27/2021 RIKER, YVETTE 2157571624 7 

4/27/2021 RODRIGUEZ, NATASHA 1208215619 7 

4/27/2021 RUIZ, JESSICA 2120132657 7 

4/27/2021 SALDANA, DEBBIE 1093051212 7 

4/27/2021 SERANO, ANABEL 1010882316 7 

4/27/2021 SERANO, JULIE 1157457100 7 

4/27/2021 SERRANO, STEVEN 1157457589 7 

4/27/2021 SOTELO, AMANDA 1010122971 7 

4/27/2021 SPARKMAN, LOUIS 1158719967 7 

4/27/2021 SPARKMAN, NICOLE 1060458575 7 

4/27/2021 TARIN, JESSE 1010150032 7 

4/27/2021 TARIN, PATRICIA 1010150021 7 

4/27/2021 ULATE, ZULEMA 2137122190 7 

4/27/2021 URIAS, ALICIA 1010145222 7 

4/27/2021 URIAS, MARIA 1010130098 7 

4/27/2021 URIAS, SAMUEL 1030729162 7 

4/27/2021 URIAS, SILVINO 1010131304 7 

4/27/2021 VASQUEZ, ARTURO 1010154474 7 

4/27/2021 VENEGAS, MARISOL 1013554760 7 

4/27/2021 YBARRA, ELIDA 1010118027 7 

4/27/2021 YBARRA, MARGARITA 1010141198 7 

4/27/2021 ADAME, ELENI 1015670981 8 

4/27/2021 AGUILAR, ALBERT 1010137134 8 

4/27/2021 AGUILAR, BRENDA 1010126506 8 

4/27/2021 ARCHULETA, ROSEMARY 1010123397 8 

4/27/2021 CARDONA, JOSE 1010120381 8 

4/27/2021 CLARK, LINDA 1010148249 8 O 

4/27/2021 DANIELS, JOSHUA 1186776455 8 

4/27/2021 DOMINGUEZ, RAMON 1010153546 8 O 

4/27/2021 GARCIA, CRISTINA 1010129517 8 

4/27/2021 JARAMILLO, LILIANA 1158894115 8 

4/27/2021 JURADO, CRYSTAL 1020652998 8 

4/27/2021 LEE, CECIL  III 1010111257 8 O 

4/27/2021 LEE, MELANIE 1010115750 8 O 

4/27/2021 MIRAMONTES, REBECCA 1168185318 8 

4/27/2021 NAVARRETE, GREGORIO  JR 2164231010 8 

4/27/2021 ORONA, ROSALEE 1148906560 8 

4/27/2021 SALGADO, BLANCA 1010258075 8 



          May 1, 2021 
Voting Personal Appearance 

 

4/27/2021 SALGADO, RENE 1001555110 8 

4/27/2021 TORRES, VANESSA 2122579784 8 

4/27/2021 TRUJILLO, MARTHA 1007399698 8 

4/27/2021 VALERIANO, ANNA 1010125166 8 

4/27/2021 VALERIANO, ELSA 1169897752 8 

4/27/2021 BARRAZA, JULIA 1011635153 10 

4/27/2021 FUENTES, JOHNNY 1010160398 10 O 

4/27/2021 FUENTES, MARGIE 1010110648 10 O 

4/27/2021 GONZALES, LARA 1206443662 10 

4/27/2021 GONZALES, LINDA 1010118851 10 

4/27/2021 GONZALES, LUCY 1010126200 10 

4/27/2021 GONZALES, MANUEL JR 1010162255 10 

4/27/2021 HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 1010161190 10 

4/27/2021 HERNANDEZ, VANESSA 1013881571 10 

4/27/2021 HERRERA, BETTY 1010125465 10 

4/27/2021 HERRERA, GUADALUPE 1010124699 10 

4/27/2021 HERRERA, KATHY 1020178182 10 

4/27/2021 HERRERA, MONIQUE 2141257367 10 

4/27/2021 JJIMENEZ, ARMITA 1010120126 10 O 

4/27/2021 LEVARIO, LARRY 1010159316 10 

4/27/2021 LOPEZ, PORFIRIO  III 1010594844 10 O 

4/27/2021 NICHOLS, SALVADOR 1010115922 10 

4/27/2021 NICHOLS, STELLA 1010115933 10 

4/27/2021 NICHOLS, SYRA 1150637761 10 

4/27/2021 ORNELAS, OSCAR JR 2131575602 10 

4/27/2021 PAYEN, ROSA MATA 1010151700 10 

4/27/2021 PAZ, CYNTHIA 1021377460 10 

4/27/2021 RAMOS, MARY 1010157696 10 

4/27/2021 RIOS, RAUL 2160074889 10 O 

4/27/2021 ROMO, ABIGAIL 1018376749 10 

4/27/2021 RUBIO, SENOVIA 1019000335 10 

4/27/2021 SALAZAR, ABEL 1093148407 10 

4/27/2021 SALGADO, GENEVA 1010115462 10 

4/27/2021 SALINAS, SONIA 2121364227 10 

4/27/2021 SOZA, SANDRA 1023695019 10 

4/27/2021 TARANGO, MARIA 1010129419 10 O 

4/27/2021 TARANGO, MARIA 1010114437 10 

4/27/2021 TARANGO, YMELDA 1176829790 10 O 

4/27/2021 VILLANUEVA, MARIA 2140508651 10 
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4/27/2021 VILLEGAS, MARIA 1010124940 10 O 

4/27/2021 WINDHAM, RICHARD 1039337748 10 

4/27/2021 ARMENDARIZ, VELIA 1010133919 11 

4/27/2021 BURNHAM, KRISTEN 1206509373 11 O 

4/27/2021 CAMERON, EARLINE 1001558430 11 

4/27/2021 CASIANO, CELINA 2160321857 11 

4/27/2021 CONTRERAS, AIDA 1010118070 11 

4/27/2021 ESTRELLO, LORENA 1015034946 11 

4/27/2021 FAVELA, MANUEL 1204145004 11 

4/27/2021 GARCIA, MANUEL 1010118661 11 

4/27/2021 GRANADO, ANA 1010138752 11 

4/27/2021 GRANADO, ARMANDO  JR 1010112673 11 

4/27/2021 GRANADO, ARMANDO III 2158646323 11 

4/27/2021 HARCROW, REBECCA 1014365148 11 

4/27/2021 HERNANDEZ, PETRA 1010115951 11 

4/27/2021 HERRERA, OLIVIA 1010118908 11 

4/27/2021 HINOJOS, ANTONIO 1010110408 11 

4/27/2021 HINOJOS, BELZORA 1010136516 11 

4/27/2021 LUNA, OSCAR 1010146369 11 

4/27/2021 MARQUEZ, MICHAEL 1010153372 11 

4/27/2021 McKINNEY, CLAY   1010123138 11 O 

4/27/2021 MENDOZA, SARAHY 1164640711 11 

4/27/2021 MOSELEY, MATTIE 1010136626 11 

4/27/2021 NATIVIDAD, BERTHA 1010115415 11 

4/27/2021 NATIVIDAD, CYRA 1177015687 11 

4/27/2021 NATIVIDAD, ROBERT 1010159955 11 

4/27/2021 PRIETO, JUAN 1010149032 11 

4/27/2021 REYES, AURORA 1010785515 11 

4/27/2021 RODRIGUEZ, APRIL 1013816931 11 

4/27/2021 RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR 1010159183 11 

4/27/2021 ROMAN, ARTURO 1019964537 11 

4/27/2021 SHARP, ROSA 1010149452 11 

4/27/2021 TORRES, ANGEL 1015420008 11 

4/27/2021 TORRES, PRECILLA 1015883057 11 

4/27/2021 URIAS, SAMANTHA 1037919922 11 O 

4/27/2021 URIAS, SAMMY 1010149971 11 

4/27/2021  LINDEMANN, RACHEL 2155884168 12 O 

4/27/2021 ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO 1011036195 12 

4/27/2021 ALVAREZ, LISA 1010145365 12 
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4/27/2021 ALVAREZ, ZOELLEE 2164287137 12 

4/27/2021 ARCHULETA, LILLIAN 1010159453 12 

4/27/2021 ARCHULETA, OSCAR 1010117772 12 

4/27/2021 BARMORE, RANDEL 1009625621 12 O 

4/27/2021 BARMORE, VIRGINIA 1017175328 12 O 

4/27/2021 BARRENO, LINDA 1170665740 12 

4/27/2021 CAMACHO, DAISY 1194689907 12 

4/27/2021 CAMARILLO, AILEEN 1213039863 12 

4/27/2021 CANALEZ, LELIA 1010140759 12 

4/27/2021 CANALEZ, MARIA 1018257211 12 

4/27/2021 CARRASCO, ROSE 1010121382 12 

4/27/2021 CARREON, REFUGIO 1010160529 12 

4/27/2021 CARREON, TERESA 1010110150 12 

4/27/2021 COMACHO, JOE  JR 2123468395 12 

4/27/2021 DAWDY, JACKIE  D 1010145159 12 

4/27/2021 ELLIOTT, NEYVA 1219868164 12 

4/27/2021 EVANS, SUE 1010114722 12 

4/27/2021 FIERRO, AIDA 1010132588 12 

4/27/2021 FLORES, BARBARA 1010118366 12 

4/27/2021 FLORES, MACARIO 1010118441 12 

4/27/2021 GALLEGO, FLORINDA 1010129529 12 

4/27/2021 GALLEGO, FREDDY 1010129490 12 

4/27/2021 GARCIA, CRYSTAL 1019956681 12 

4/27/2021 GARNTO, LAVAUGHN 1010135156 12 

4/27/2021 GARNTO, NORMA 1010135141 12 

4/27/2021 GHOLSON, BILLY 2171335691 12 

4/27/2021 GHOLSON, BRAD 1186627690 12 

4/27/2021 GHOLSON, TOYAH 1186627920 12 

4/27/2021 GONZALES, CAROLINA 1150511064 12 

4/27/2021 HANNAH, BLAINE 1010127515 12 

4/27/2021 HANNAH, JUANA 1169686978 12 

4/27/2021 HATHORN, TANYA 2127149904 12 O 

4/27/2021 LUJAN, MARIA 1010135457 12 

4/27/2021 LUJAN, NANCY 1146529203 12 

4/27/2021 MACHUCA, ANNA 1018376868 12 

4/27/2021 MANAHAN, KENDRA 2154361977 12 O 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, CHRISTOPHER 1208872831 12 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, CRISSY 1010119758 12 

4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, ERMELINDA 1061614773 12 
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4/27/2021 MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 1010129636 12 

4/27/2021 PRICE, WILLIAM 1056154893 12 

4/27/2021 REYNA, ASHLYN 2172432537 12 

4/27/2021 RICHARDS, MAREEN 1058655322 12 

4/27/2021 ROSINBAUM, PATRICIA 1129479312 12 

4/27/2021 RUSSELL, KENNETH 1022811949 12 

4/27/2021 RUSSELL, PATRICIA 1022811822 12 

4/27/2021 SALGADO, JAIME 1010162700 12 

4/27/2021 SHAW, BRENTON 1010122182 12 

4/27/2021 TALAMONTEZ, ESTELA 1010117874 12 

4/27/2021 TEAGUE, CATHERINE 1010138639 12 

4/27/2021 TEAGUE, JUSTIN 2002734759 12 

4/27/2021 TEAGUE, RAYFORD 1182569303 12 

4/27/2021 THOMAS, MISTY 1010122520 12 

4/27/2021 THOMAS, TANYA 2141502878 12 

4/27/2021 TURN, ANDREW 1034597965 12 

4/27/2021 URIAS, CLAUDIA 1213956102 12 

4/27/2021 WEIN, PAT 1010160636 12 

4/27/2021 WINDHAM, JAMIE 1010115347 12 

4/27/2021 FLOREZ, MATTHEW 1147409442 13 O 

4/27/2021 VALENCIA, LOUIS 1014584357 13 O 

4/27/2021 BITOLAS, MARY 1142136723 2  

4/27/2021 ORONA, JESUS 1010122045 1  

 


